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Ersilan Haroon Hussain

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Ersilan Haroon Hussain
Postcode WF17 7AB

Date of birth June 1989

Total current 6
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
EHH PROPERTY INVESTMENTS LTD

NORA DOLCI CAFE LIMITED

Ell PROPERTIES LTD

INAYAT PROPERTY INVESTMENTS
LTD
ALL STARS SPORTS CAFE LTD

AUTO PERFORMANCE CENTRE LTD
List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

SAHH DEVELOPMENTS LTD

WE COLEMAN INVESTMENTS LTD
UK PRECISION CONSTRUCTION
GROUP LTD

APC PERFORMANCE (LEEDS) LTD
JUVIDA CLINICS LTD

MIRUM SERVICES LTD

UK SECURITY PROVISION LLP

N/A* - no information available

Number
15967806

15937654

15399883

13821121

12390560

10593211

Number

13813998
13411633
12700354

12427830
09595578
08972622
0C372019

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active -
Incorporated
Active -
Incorporated
Active -
Incorporated
Active - Accounts Filed

Active -
Incorporated
Non-Trading

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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Newly

Newly

Newly

Newly

917018803
57 Track Road

Batley
England
British

App. Date Res. Date

19/09/2024

05/09/2024

09/01/2024

29/12/2021

07/01/2020

31/01/2017

App. Date
22/12/2021
20/05/2021
26/06/2020

27/01/2020
17/05/2017
02/04/2014
06/04/2012

Res. Date

917018803

Position
Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Position
Director
Director
Director

Director

11/07/2019 Director
13/11/2014 Director
07/12/2012

LLP Member



